Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comDD-40VHZ (DD1) Data Sheet Page 1
Measuring AC Volts and Frequency, this Dual-Display meter is housed
in a low-profile DIN 96 x24 mm short depth case
DD-40VHz
Dual AC Volt/Frequency
Dual 4 Digit with 0.3” LEDs
in a 1/16 DIN Case
The DD-40VHz is a compact, dual 4.0 digit red LED display of

6. The DD-40VHz is now calibrated and ready for use.
Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comPage 4  DD-40VHZ (DD1) Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number Description List
BASIC MODEL NUMBER Includes plug in type screw terminals, stan-
dard display and standard power supply unless optional versions are
ordered.
DD-40VHz ....... 4.0 digit, dual V/Hz display, 30-350 VAC/20-450 Hz input
$160
Special Options and Accessories
Part Number Description List
ACCESSORIES
DN.CAS96X24 . 96x24mm Complete Short Depth Case w/Bezel .$25
75-DBBZ96X24. Black Bezel for 96x24mm Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5
75-DMTC96X24 Mounting Slide Clips, extra set (96x24mm case size) . $8
CN-L15 . . . . . . . Dual Row 15 Pin Edge Connector . . . . . . . . . . . . .$8
CN-PUSH/DD . . Push-on Screw Terminal Block Connector. . . . . .$45
OP-MTLCLIP . . . .Screw Mounting Clips (2pc) to screw tighten slide brackets  $10
75-DTP96X24 . . .Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 1 Meter . . $10
75-DTP2X9624 . .Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 2 Meters  $10
75-DTP3X9624 . .Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 3 Meters  $10
Prices subject to change without notice.
96 mm
(3.78")
1/16 DIN (96x24mm)
24 mm
(0.95")
3 mm
(0.12")
typical
FRONT VIEWPANEL CUTOUT
22.2 mm
(0.88")
92 mm
(3.62")
21.85 mm
(0.86")
91 mm
(3.59")
Case will mount in
standard 1/16 DIN cutouts
TOP VIEW
97.8mm
(3.86")
91mm
(3.59")
Max. panel thickness
96mm
(3.78")
25.4mm
(3.78")
When extra panel mounting
tightness is required, optional
Screw Mounting Clips are included
which fit on the Mounting Slide Clips.
For additional strength, extra Mounting Slide Clips
can be ordered and doubled
up one behind the other.
P/N:(75-DMT96X24)
Various bezel colors are
available. Black is standard.
17.5mm
(0.69")